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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1File ID 8586 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:2/23/2018 Presentation/Proclamation

On agenda: Final action:4/3/2018 4/3/2018

Title: Presentation of a proclamation to Danny Howe, The Earnest House; Daniel Gordon, Mayor
Rothschild’s Office; Pauline Nunez, City of Tucson Housing and Community Development; Rachel
Beaty, Southwest Fair Housing Council; Marcos Ysmael and Mayra Armenta, Pima County Housing
Center; and Ryan Stephenson, Pima County Community Development and Neighborhood
Conservation Department, proclaiming the month of April 2018 to be: "FAIR HOUSING MONTH"

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PROC_FairHousingMonth

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors4/3/2018 1
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